# LICCOO 83457

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
HK1120 called Per Rupert Claydon go wheat and the
Per Rupert Claydon go wheat and the

Office Use Only



100342484261

03/30/20--81008--913 \*\*60.00



O SIMMONS APR 21 2020



April 16, 2020

RUPERT CLAXTON PO BOX 500113 MALABAR, FL 32950

SUBJECT: R AND C ULTIMATE CARE LLC\*\*\*\*\*

Ref. Number: L10000083457

We have received your document for R AND C ULTIMATE CARE LLC\*\*\*\*\* and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Your document is being returned as requested.

NOTE WAS IN OUR SYSTEM TO NOT FILE AMENDMENT AND RETURN TO SENDER.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Octavia L Simmons
Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 220A00008047

www.sunbiz.org

## **COVER LETTER**

SUBJECT: RAND C Ultimate Care LLC Name of Limited Liability Company  The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  RAND C ULTIMATE CARE LLC Firm/Company  P. D BOX 5500113  Address  MAIADA FL 32950  City/State and Zip Code  RECCYCLO PARIO COM E-mail address: to be faced for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  RUPERT J CIAXTON at 320 604 2105  Name of Person  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  S25.00 Filing Fee Scriffed Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  PUPERT J CLAXTON Name of Person  RAND C LICTIMATE CARE LLC Firm/Company  P. O BOX 50013 Address  MALADAC FL 32950 City/State and Zip Code  RICCYCLE ADDO COM E-mail address: (no be justed for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  RUPERT J CLAXTON at 321 604 2105 Name of Person  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$25.00 Filling Fee \$ \$30.00 Filling Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
RUPERT J CLAXTON Name of Person  RAND C Ultimate Care LLC Firm/Company  P.O BOX 500113 Address  MAIADAC FL 32950 City/State and Zip Code  RTCCVCQ MADO COM E-mail address: (no be based for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  RUPERT J CLAXTON at 321 GO4 2105 Name of Person  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\Begin{array} \text{S25.00 Filing Fee} & \text{S60.00 Filing Fee}, \text{Certificate of Status} & \text{Certificate of Status} & \text{Certificate of Status} & \text{Certified Copy} & \text{Certificate of Status} & \text{Certified Copy}	The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Name of Person  RAND C DUTTIMATE CARE LLC Firm/Company  P. D BOX 550013  Address  MAIABA FL 32950  City/State and Zip Code  BE-mail address: (no be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  PUPERT J CIAXTON at (32) 604 - 2105  Name of Person  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\Begin{array} \text{S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)}  Certified Copy (Certified Copy (Certified Copy (Certified Copy) (Certif	Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Firm/Company  P. D BOX 500113  Address  MAIABAC FL 32950  City/State and Zip Code  RTCCVCO VARIO COM  E-mail address: (to be based for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  RUPERT T CIAXTON at 321 604 2105  Name of Person at 321 604 2105  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\Begin{align*} \text{S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed))}  Certified Copy		
City/State and Zip Code  PTCCVCQ (Ahoo - Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:  PUPER J Claxton at 321 604 - 2105  Name of Person at 321 604 - 2105  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  \$\Begin{array} \text{Solo Filing Fee} & \text{Solo Filing Fee} & \text{Certified Copy}	RANDC ULTIMATE CARE LLC Firm/Company	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:    Puper J Claxton at 32 604 2105	P.0 Box 500113  Address	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:    Ruper J Claxton at 321 604 2105     Name of Person   Area Code   Daytime Telephone Number	MAIABAC FL 32950 City/State and Zip Code	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  S25.00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  S55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime Telephone Number  Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  □ \$25.00 Filing Fee  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy  Certified Copy  Certified Copy	For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:   \$\Begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc	RUPERT J CLAXTON at (321) 604-2105	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee  □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee,  Certificate of Status	Maine of Person	
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy	

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

RANDCL	LTIMATE	CAre LLC	·	
(Name of the Limite	ed Liability Company ( (A Florida Limited Liab	as it now appears on our re ility Company)	cords.)	2020
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	_	ere filed on Augu	57 10,2010ar	2020 APassigned
Florida document number 10000	100 242.1			<u>_0</u>
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:		-	<u>မှ</u>
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabil <u>it</u>	y company here:		: 02
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liability	Company," the designation	'LLC" or the abbreviati	on "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able: _			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)			<u> </u>
	-			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	-			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u>BOX)</u>			<del></del>
	-		<del> </del>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or r agent and/or the new registered office address		iress on our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name of th	ne new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Ruper	TOTCIA	STON	
New Registered Office Address:	<u> ଅଟ୧୦ ମ</u>	ESTSIDE AVE	S.E.	
	Palm	BAY	_, Florida <u>3 20</u> Zip	909 Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

or remove	a from our records:	•		
MGR = AMBR =	Manager Authorized Member	2020 APR 2		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address 2020 APR 21 PH 3: 02	Type of Act	ion
Mar	Camille A Claxion	577 IRYMORE DR.S.E	_ 🗆 Add	
J		PAlm BAY FL 32909	_ Remove	
		<u>OR</u>	_ 🗆 Change	
	·	2660 Westside Ave S. B	Land	
		Palm Bay FL 32909	_ 🗆 Remove	
			_	
······			□Add	
			_ 🗆 Remove	(
			_ 🗆 Change	Ì
		· · · · ·	_ 🗆 Add	<i>i</i>
		<del></del>	_ 🗆 Remove	Ç
			_ 🗆 Change	ARE
			_ 🗆 Add	1
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ 🗆 Remove	made
			_ Change	•
			_ 🗆 Add	
			_ □Remove	-
			□ Change	

PLEASE Flag For ANY LINAUTHORIZED CHANGES ON-LINE. RUPERS

rage 2 or 3
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
Please be Advised that PAROLOG UtimATE CARe LU
is owned 50% Rupers J. Claron And 50%
Cecilia V Clarton. Camille has Title As
business MANAGER AND Neither She or
Cecilia has the Authority TO Remove My
NAME From this Business. IT is UNFORTUNATE
That something As to this Nature has occured.
My ATTORNEUS RAVE FUll Knowledge ASTOWHAT
has happened and it will be dealt with through
the Legal Channels. Please Amend immediately
And provide the Necessary documents based
ON My \$60 Filing Fee. Vour Co-operation is
Greatly Appreciated.
E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: November 20, 2019 (optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.
Dated,
• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
RUPERT J CLAXION
Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00